






CONTACT AMIT KUMAR SINGH
aksyadav51@gmail.com

+91 8756458458,9528707319

HNO-:307 B-Block Panki, kanpur Nagar
208020

08/04/2019 -
12/10/2020

07/06/2016 -
06/07/2016

2019

2017

2012

2009

To obtain a challenging position in a reputated organization where I can utilise my
expertise in employee management through my excellent communication skills and
interpersonal skills for the growth of an organisation,I am currently looking for a full
time position that offers a greater challenge in an organisation which ensures my
professional and personal growth.

M/S Vikram traders vijay nagar colony,Etawah
Engineer
Strengthening and widening of roads as an engineer 

PWD Kanpur
Engineer
Training in PWD Kanpur nagar for construction techniques and special repairing of
roads

Dr. Bhim rao ambedkar university,Agra
MBA(HR) 
CGPA 6.18

AKTU Lucknow
B Tech(CIVIL ENGINEERING) 
65.1%

CBSE BOARD
INTERMEDIATE 
66%

CBSE BOARD
HIGH SCHOOL 
77%

Effective communication skills and Assertive approach.

Efficient management skills,Good interpersonal skills, and Hardworking.

Good convincing power and willingness to accept challenges.

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

PROJECTS



HIRING AND SELECTION PROCESS IN AN ORGANISATION
Analysed the whole hiring and selection process for the organization including
selection,hiring, performances appraisals,staffing etc leads to human resources
practices.
2019

DESIGNING OF EARTHQUAKES RESISTANT BUILDING
Various methods studied and designing of stuctures using several methods which
resist earthquake.
2017

Music and indoor Games

Date of Birth : 06/12/1994

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Indian

Languages : Hindi,English

CCC Certificate from NIELIT - "GRADE C"

The above information provided by me is true and have all the relevant documents to
authenticate the same

Amit kumar singh

INTERESTS

PERSONAL DETAILS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

DECLARATION


